Anbaugerate -

Rasentraktor

SKU 299900006/0

Product category

Produktname Verbraucher

Zubehor fiir Rasentraktor

ANHANGERKUPPLUNG
102-122 CM

Unique selling point 01

Kompatibel mit
bestimmten STIGA Estate
Modellen

Verpackungslange
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshdhe

Gewicht

370
200
130
1.6 kg

Kompatibel mit bestimmten STIGA
Estate Modellen



